
Baltimore
Flexible in form and function, the Baltimore family includes compact,
standard single bowl and 1.5 bowl variants. Utilising a stylish “sun
burst” design drainer and manufactured from high grade stainless steel
with ground edge trim, the Baltimore collection hosts three quality
sinks which are at home in either contemporary or traditional kitchens.

Available as single compact,
single & 1.5 bowl

Reversible
1

400
800
508
780
488
340
424
150

-
-
-

18/10 SS
0.7

Micro-Sheen
Micro-Sheen

89
BSW

1 x 35
25

5015834046198

92.5
64.5
22.5
5.7
3.12

2.19
0.05
0.2
0
0

Baltimore
BL8001/

RANGEMASTER SINKS & TAPS SPECIFICATIONS
sinks & taps

Reversible
1

600
950
508
930
488
420
400
160

-
-
-

18/10 SS
0.7

Micro-Sheen
Micro-Sheen

89
BSW

1 x 35
25

5015834046204

107.5
64.5
22.5
7.6k
4.84

2.51
0.05
0.2
0
0

Baltimore
BL9501/

Reversible
1½
600
950
508
930
488
340
410
160
175
320
80

18/10 SS
0.8

Micro-Sheen
Micro-Sheen

2 x 89
BSW

1 x 35
25

5015834046211

107.5
64.5
22.5
7.4

4.68

2.51
0.05
0.2
0
0

Baltimore
BL9502/

Drainer Position
No. of Bowls
Min Base Unit (mm)
Overall Length (mm)
Overall Width (mm)
Cutout Size Length (mm)
Cutout Size Width (mm)
Main Bowl Length (mm)
Main Bowl Width (mm)
Main Bowl Depth (mm)
Second Bowl Length (mm)
Second Bowl Width (mm)
Second Bowl Depth (mm)
Material
Gauge mm
Finish Drainer
Finish Bowl
Waste Size mm
Waste Kit
Tap Hole Size ø mm
Guarantee (Years)

Barcode

Packaging
Packed Height (cm)
Packed Width (cm)
Packed Depth (cm)
Packed Weight (kg)
Unpacked Weight (kg)

Packaging Breakdown
Paper/Card (kg)
Polystyrene (kg)
Polythene (kg)
Wood (kg)
Metal (kg)

Cut-out templates are available from www.rangemastersinks.co.uk

Sink Specs_Layout 1  06/08/2013  14:37  Page 9


