

Baltimore Available as single compact, single & 1.5 bowl

Flexible in form and function, the Baltimore family includes compact, standard single bowl and 1.5 bowl variants. Utilising a stylish "sun burst" design drainer and manufactured from high grade stainless steel with ground edge trim, the Baltimore collection hosts three quality sinks which are at home in either contemporary or traditional kitchens.



	Baltimore BL8001/	Baltimore BL9501/	Baltimore BL9502/
Drainer Position	Reversible	Reversible	Reversible
No. of Bowls	1	1	1½
Min Base Unit (mm)	400	600	600
Overall Length (mm)	800	950	950
Overall Width (mm)	508	508	508
Cutout Size Length (mm)	780	930	930
Cutout Size Width (mm)	488	488	488
Main Bowl Length (mm)	340	420	340
Main Bowl Width (mm)	424	400	410
Main Bowl Depth (mm)	150	160	160
Second Bowl Length (mm)	-	-	175
Second Bowl Width (mm)	-	-	320
Second Bowl Depth (mm)	-	-	80
Material	18/10 SS	18/10 SS	18/10 SS
Gauge mm	0.7	0.7	0.8
Finish Drainer	Micro-Sheen	Micro-Sheen	Micro-Sheen
Finish Bowl	Micro-Sheen	Micro-Sheen	Micro-Sheen
Waste Size mm	89	89	2 x 89
Waste Kit	BSW	BSW	BSW
Tap Hole Size ø mm	1 x 35	1 x 35	1 x 35
Guarantee (Years)	25	25	25
Barcode	5015834046198	5015834046204	5015834046211
Packaging			
Packed Height (cm)	92.5	107.5	107.5
Packed Width (cm)	64.5	64.5	64.5
Packed Depth (cm)	22.5	22.5	22.5
Packed Weight (kg)	5.7	7.6k	7.4
Unpacked Weight (kg)	3.12	4.84	4.68
Packaging Breakdown			
Paper/Card (kg)	2.19	2.51	2.51
Polystyrene (kg)	0.05	0.05	0.05
Polythene (kg)	0.2	0.2	0.2
Wood (kg)	0	0	0
Metal (kg)	0	0	0